

ITEM NO.114 COURT NO.R-2 SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6956/2008

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NORTHERN COALFIELDS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6958 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6959 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8713 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9523 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 05/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi,Adv.
Mr. Susmit Puskar,Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co.Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await Service upon unserved respondents.

Fresh notice to unserved respondents by registered post A.D. Dasti
service in addition is allowed as prayed for. Served respondents may
file counter affidavit.

List the matter on 15.7.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

ITEM NO.114 COURT NO.R-2 SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6956/2008

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NORTHERN COALFIELDS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6958 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6959 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8713 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9523 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 05/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi,Adv.
Mr. Susmit Puskar,Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co.Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await Service upon unserved respondents.
Fresh notice to unserved respondents by registered post A.D. Dasti
service in addition is allowed as prayed for. Served respondents may
file counter affidavit.

List the matter on 15.7.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar