

SECTION III

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Garg, adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. Advocate Mr.Gaurav Dhingra has filed memo of appearance and counter affidavit. No further steps. Hence, place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

|(Sunil Thomas)
|Registrar

SB