

ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.11

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10499/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 14/11/2011 in WT No.1599/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S. HARI OM TRANSPORT COM.& SUPPLIERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 03/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.
Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shantanu Krishna, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner submits that he has already
produced the annexures. Hence, list the matter before the Court.

|(NAVEEN KUMAR)
|COURT MASTER

|(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
|COURT MASTER

|
|